
15-Oct

POS COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H3

1 Seth van der Walt 20579 801 22 22 22 22 25 25 25 25 25 213

2 Riley Geldenhuys 23769 33 17 18 19 19 22 22 22 22 22 183

3 Aden Fisher 29812 86 18 19 18 18 20 18 19 18 17 165

4 Quade Walker 26309 21 19 16 17 17 19 20 20 20 20 168

5 Mason Barnes 27501 193 16 17 16 16 18 19 18 19 18 157

6 Lou Rademeyer 25909 25 25 25 25 25 100

7 Kaylin Oosthuizen 21581 91 20 20 20 20 80

8 Cole Kruger 28224 29 DNF 17 17

EVENT CANCELLED

                                                       2022 ROVER CLUB - MX 50CC PRO

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 - PRE NAT ROUND 3

TOTAL

19-Mar 23-Apr 18-Jun 17-Sep

ROUND 4



15-Oct

POS COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H3

1 Aiden Retief 16332 42 25 25 25 25 22 19 25 25 25 216

2 Kyle Brunette 24098 305 22 22 20 22 25 25 22 22 22 202

3 Seth van der Walt 20579 801 20 20 19 20 18 18 19 19 20 173

4 Kendra Krull 21680 72 19 19 18 18 16 16 16 15 17 154

5 Connor Johnston 24896 586 18 18 13 16 17 17 17 17 19 152

6 Luke Krull 17516 449 22 19 19 20 18 18 18 134

7 Ricky Korte 22686 41 20 22 20 20 DNF 82

8 Fynnley Walker 26308 15 DNF 17 15 13 15 15 75

9 Kyle Pienaar 21602 12 17 DNS DNS DNS 15 16 DNS 48

10 Kaylin Oosthuizen 21581 91 DNF DNF 17 17 34

11 Thomas Lennie 23154 52 16 15 31

12 Mason Kruger 28223 29 14 14 28

EVENT CANCELLED

                                                       2022 ROVER CLUB - MX 65CC

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 PRE NAT ROUND 3

TOTAL

19-Mar 23-Apr 18-Jun 17-Sep

ROUND 4



15-Oct

POS COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H3

1 Andrew Venter 28131 907 25 25 22 22 22 22 22 25 25 210

2 Caden Weise 17209 315 22 22 25 25 25 25 25 DNF DNS 169

3 Coby Korte 6558 211 20 20 20 22 22 104

4 Steven Malherbe 27617 69 20 20 40

5 Dillon Lerm 1856 229 19 DNF 19

EVENT CANCELLED

                                                       2022 ROVER CLUB - MX 85CC

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 PRE NAT ROUND 3

TOTAL

19-Mar 23-Apr 18-Jun 17-Sep

ROUND 4



15-Oct

POS COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H3

1 Breece Romans 4306 22 20 25 22 22 25 20 22 25 22 203

2 Daniel Venter 29378 222 22 22 18 19 22 22 20 22 25 192

3 Danyll Brunette 24097 73 19 19 20 20 20 19 25 20 20 182

4 Cameron Grobler 1987 245 16 17 19 18 19 18 19 19 19 164

5 Kyle Townsend 1217 89 25 DNF 25 25 DNF 25 100

6 Tristan Stevens 10398 711 18 20 38

7 Seth Whittington 3995 65 17 18 35

EVENT CANCELLED

                                                       2022 ROVER CLUB - MX HIGH SCHOOL (125CC)

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 PRE NAT ROUND 3

TOTAL

19-Mar 23-Apr 18-Jun 17-Sep

ROUND 4



15-Oct

POS COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H3

1 Warren Flanagan 25565 36 22 25 18 17 20 102

2 Keegan Hickson-Mahony 3885 914 25 25 22 25 97

3 Breece Romans 4306 22 22 DNF 25 DNS 17 20 DNS 84

4 Kyle Townsend 1217 89 20 25 25 70

5 Dillon Simpson 4602 191 22 22 22 66

6 Craig Kruger 2317 29 25 19 19 63

7 Teagan Austin 9210 96 20 22 42

8 Daniel Venter 29378 222 19 DNF DNF 18 DNS 37

9 Andrew Wren 1124 16 25 DNS 25

10 Morne J v Rensburg 20220 144 19 DNF DNS 19

11 Tristan Stevens 10398 711 DNF DNF 0

                                                       2022 ROVER CLUB - MX PRO

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 PRE NAT ROUND 3

TOTAL

19-Mar 23-Apr 18-Jun 17-Sep

ROUND 4

EVENT CANCELLED



15-Oct

POS COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H3

1 Warren Flanagan 25565 36 23 DNS 22 22 19 20 22 128

2 Dillon Simpson 4602 191 22 25 22 25 25 119

3 Craig Kruger 2317 29 25 25 25 22 20 117

4 Morne Janse Van Rensburg 20220 144 25 22 DNF DNF 20 DNF DNF 67

5 Teagan Austin 9210 96 25 25 50

EVENT CANCELLED

                                                       2022 ROVER CLUB - MX3

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 PRE NAT ROUND 3

TOTAL

19-Mar 23-Apr 18-Jun 17-Sep

ROUND 4



POS COMPETITOR NAME & SURNAME MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H3

1 Kelly Benn 10900 351 25 25 25 25 100

2 Kyla-Jade Rudling 34181 55 DNF 22 22 22 66

                                                       2022 ROVER CLUB - MX LADIES

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 PRE NAT ROUND 4

TOTAL

19-Mar 23-Apr 18-Jun 15-Oct

EVENT CANCELLED

ROUND 3

17-Sep


